1 Timothy
2 Mark

3 Debbie
4 Cory

5 Valerie
6 Allison
7 Melody
8 Scott

9 John

10 Stacey
11 Joshua
12 Dondi
13 Dave
14 Earnie
15 Vanessa
16 Bryan
17 Matt
18 Dan
19 )
20 Dawnata
21 Randy
22 Jay
23 David
24 Brooke
25 Buckley

Clegg
Kastner
Morrow
Larson
Doerr
Boyer
Crigler
O'Reilly
Zastoupil
Penney
Even
Bass
Hangen
Bohner
Haynes
Penney
Snyder
Doyle
Shelden
Hopkins
Fry
Herndon
Day
Scott
Van Hooser

$19,745.95
$14,056.00
$4,290.00
$3,950.00
$3,735.00
$3,391.00
$3,195.00
$3,146.74
$3,001.00
$2,815.00
$2,710.00
$2,080.00
$2,045.00
$1,811.06
$1,640.00
$1,600.00
$1,585.00
$1,561.20
$1,550.00
$1,532.40
$1,485.00
$1,415.00
$1,380.00
$1,341.66
$1,272.00
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